
  

     
     
     

      
      

     
     

     
     

      
     

     
       

     
     
      

     
       

         

Name 

Henley police station 
Wokingham police station 
Buckingham police station 
Thatcham police station 
Kidlington police station 
Burnham police station 
Wantage police station 
Woodstock police station 
Marlow police station 
Mortimer police station 
Wendover police station 
Thame police station 
Gerrards Cross police station 
Wallingford police station 
Hungerford police station 
Crowthorne police station 
Iver police station 
Chipping Norton police station 
Sonning Common police office 

Address 

Market Place, Henley, Oxon 
Rectory Road, Wokingham, Berks 
Moreton Road, Buckingham, Bucks 
20 Chapel Street, Thatcham, Berks 
169-171 Oxford Road, Kidlington, Oxon 
Stomp Road, Burnham, Bucks 
Church Street, Wantage, Oxon 
Hensington Road, Woodstock, Oxon 
Dean Street, Marlow, Bucks 
Victoria Road, Mortimer, Reading, Berks 
Aylesbury Road, Wendover, Bucks 
Greyhound Lane, Thame, Berks 
Oxford Road, Gerrards Cross, Bucks 
Reading Road, Wallingford, Oxon 
Park Street, Hungerford, Berks 
Upper Broadmoor Road, Crowthorne, Bucks 
High street, Iver, Bucks 
London Road, Chipping Norton, Oxon 
Lea Road, Sonning Common 

Date sold 

07/07/2006 
25/05/2006 
20/11/2015 
16/04/2013 
08/11/2013 
17/12/2014 
03/11/2015 
31/03/2017 
01/08/2016 
03/11/2016 
17/11/2016 
31/03/2017 
31/03/2017 
01/12/2017 
15/01/2018 
01/12/2017 
07/12/2017 
18/11/2019 

sale price 

£750,000 
£2,150,000 

£425,000 
£530,000 
£600,000 

£2,050,000 
£803,000 

£2,600,000 
£3,500,000 

£400,000 
£1,105,000 
£2,800,000 
£4,000,000 
£1,700,000 

£530,000 
£401,000 
£750,000 
£577,000 

17/07/2019 sold with adjoining ho 


