

Name	Address	Date sold	sale price
Henley police station	Market Place, Henley, Oxon	07/07/2006	£750,000
Wokingham police station	Rectory Road, Wokingham, Berks	25/05/2006	£2,150,000
Buckingham police station	Moreton Road, Buckingham, Bucks	20/11/2015	£425,000
Thatcham police station	20 Chapel Street, Thatcham, Berks	16/04/2013	£530,000
Kidlington police station	169-171 Oxford Road, Kidlington, Oxon	08/11/2013	£600,000
Burnham police station	Stomp Road, Burnham, Bucks	17/12/2014	£2,050,000
Wantage police station	Church Street, Wantage, Oxon	03/11/2015	£803,000
Woodstock police station	Hensington Road, Woodstock, Oxon	31/03/2017	£2,600,000
Marlow police station	Dean Street, Marlow, Bucks	01/08/2016	£3,500,000
Mortimer police station	Victoria Road, Mortimer, Reading, Berks	03/11/2016	£400,000
Wendover police station	Aylesbury Road, Wendover, Bucks	17/11/2016	£1,105,000
Thame police station	Greyhound Lane, Thame, Berks	31/03/2017	£2,800,000
Gerrards Cross police station	Oxford Road, Gerrards Cross, Bucks	31/03/2017	£4,000,000
Wallingford police station	Reading Road, Wallingford, Oxon	01/12/2017	£1,700,000
Hungerford police station	Park Street, Hungerford, Berks	15/01/2018	£530,000
Crowthorne police station	Upper Broadmoor Road, Crowthorne, Bucks	01/12/2017	£401,000
Iver police station	High street, Iver, Bucks	07/12/2017	£750,000
Chipping Norton police station	London Road, Chipping Norton, Oxon	18/11/2019	£577,000
Sonning Common police office	Lea Road, Sonning Common	17/07/2019	sold with adjoining h...